
CUBS - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.06 0 0 1

Ref 

 3.562F+2Lo
In

fo

Marina BELENIKINA HUN  39.81  0.00 20.63 19.18 1  11

2Lz+2Loq -0.35 -1 -2-2 3.802 q  3.45

1A 111 1.103  0.11  1.21

CSSp2 111 2.304  0.23  2.53

122 0.43 2.605 StSq2  3.03

11  1.431 0.13 1.306 2S

7  2.10 -0.14 0 -1 -12Lz  1.96

8  1.88  0.13 1  2.011 0CCoSp2V

 18.58  19.18

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4.50 3.75 3.75

Factor 

 2.50  4.00

 4.25 2.50 4.004.004.75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.63

  q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.38 -0.34 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

 3.042Lz<+2Lo <

In
fo

Hanna ÉLTETO HUN  35.10  0.00 17.50 17.60 2  12

CCoSp2  0.33 1 21 2.502  2.83

2F 000 1.803  0.00  1.80

2F+2T 00-2 3.104 -0.12  2.98

111 0.11 1.105 1A  1.21

21  2.530 0.23 2.306 CSSp2

7  1.80  0.12 1 1 0StSq1  1.92

8  1.68 -0.39 -2  1.29-3 -22Lz< <

 17.66  17.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50

Factor 

 2.50  3.50

 3.50 2.50 3.253.503.75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.50

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.502F+2Lo

In
fo

Petra PALLAGI HUN  31.93 -0.50 17.10 15.33 3  6

2Lzq -1.05 -5 -5-5 2.102 q  1.05

2Lo 000 1.703  0.00  1.70

1A 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

210 0.17 1.735 CSSp2V  1.90

11  1.981 0.18 1.806 StSq1

7  2.50 -0.98 -4 -5 -52Lzq+2T<< <<  1.52

8  2.50  0.08 1  2.580 0CCoSp2

 16.93  15.33

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25

Factor 

 2.50  3.42

 3.42 2.50 3.503.253.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.10

  <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter



CUBS - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.09 1 0 1

Ref 

 1.392S
In

fo

Fanni HESZ HUN  28.44  0.00 15.40 13.04 4  2

2F<+2Loq -0.68 -4 -5-3 3.142 <  2.46

CCoSpBV -3-2-2 1.283 -0.30  0.98

2Lo+1A+SEQ 000 2.244  0.00  2.24

-2-2-2-0.42 2.105 2Lzq q  1.68

11  1.651 0.15 1.506 StSqB

7  1.80 -0.36 -2 -2 -22Fq q  1.44

8  1.20  0.00 0  1.200 0CSSpBV

 14.56  13.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 3.00 3.25

Factor 

 2.50  3.08

 3.08 2.50 3.253.003.00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.40

  <  Under-rotated jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.64 -1.32 -5 -5 -5

Ref 

 1.322A< <

In
fo

Hanna BRÁTH HUN  28.05 -1.50 17.30 12.25 5  10

2Lo  0.23 2 11 1.702  1.93

2Lzq -5-5-5 2.103 q -1.05  1.05

CCoSpB 111 1.704  0.17  1.87

-20-2-0.19 1.845 2F<+1T <  1.65

01  1.601 0.10 1.506 StSqB

7  0.60 -0.30 -5 -5 -52Lz<< <<  0.30

8  2.30  0.23 1  2.531 1CSSp2

 14.38  12.25

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 3.00

Factor 

 2.50  3.42

 3.50 2.50 3.253.753.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.50-1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.30

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.11 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.211A

In
fo

Vivien SZÉNÁSI HUN  25.17 -1.50 16.88 9.79 6  4

2F< -0.29 -2 -2-2 1.442 <  1.15

2F< -5-5-5 1.443 < -0.72  0.72

CCoSp2 222 2.504  0.50  3.00

-5-5-5-0.30 0.605 2Lz<< <<  0.30

-5-5  0.30-5-0.30 0.606 2Lz<< <<

7  1.50  0.25 2 2 1StSqB  1.75

8  1.20  0.16 1  1.361 2CSSpBV

 10.38  9.79

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 

 2.50  3.25

 3.50 2.50 3.503.503.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -1.50-1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.88

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump 



CUBS - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.92  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.922S+1A+SEQ
In

fo

Natália Panka SCHALL HUN  23.74  0.00 12.70 11.04 7  9

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

CSSpB 000 1.603  0.00  1.60

2Loq+1T -2-2-2 2.104 q -0.34  1.76

000 0.00 1.305 2S  1.30

7  1.36 -0.32 -2 -2 -32Lo< <  1.04

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0StSqB

9  1.28  0.04 0  1.320 1CCoSpBV

 11.66  11.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.50

 2.58 2.50 2.752.502.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.70

  <  Under-rotated jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.03 -0.48 -4 -3 -3

Ref 

 1.552F<+1A+SEQ <

In
fo

Maja KURIÁN HUN  23.20  0.00 12.50 10.70 8  5

2Lz<< -0.26 -4 -5-4 0.602 <<  0.34

2F<< -5-4-4 0.503 << -0.22  0.28

2T -4-4-4 1.304 -0.52  0.78

-2-3-2-0.40 1.705 2Loq q  1.30

0-1  2.420-0.08 2.506 CCoSp2

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0StSqB  1.50

8  2.30  0.23 0  2.532 1CSSp2

 12.43  10.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.50

 2.50 2.50 2.502.502.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.92  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.922S+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Dóra DECSI HUN  22.86 -0.50 13.53 9.83 9  3

2S+1T  0.00 0 00 1.702  1.70

SSpB 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1A 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

01  1.550 0.05 1.506 StSqB

7  1.36 -0.68 -5 -5 -52Lo< <  0.68

8  1.28  0.00 0  1.280 0CCoSpBV

 10.46  9.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.75 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.58

 2.83 2.50 2.503.003.00Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.53

  <  Under-rotated jump 



CUBS - GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.71 -0.29 -2 -2 -4

Ref 

 1.422S<+1Aq+SEQ <
In

fo

Szófia GUTTMAN HUN  21.90  0.00 13.75 8.15 10  8

CSSp2 -0.08 0 -10 2.302  2.22

2S<+1T -2-2-2 1.443 < -0.21  1.23

2Lo<< -4-4-4 0.504 << -0.20  0.30

011 0.10 1.505 StSqB  1.60

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CCoSp  0.00

8  1.10 -0.22 -2  0.88-2 -21Aq q

 9.05  8.15

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.50

 3.00 2.50 3.003.003.00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.75

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.501A+1T

In
fo

Boglárka KOVÁCS HUN  20.15 -0.50 10.83 9.82 11  1

StSqB  0.00 0 00 1.502  1.50

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CSSp1 000 1.904  0.00  1.90

-5-5-5-0.52 1.045 2S< <  0.52

00  0.600 0.00 0.606 1Lz

7  1.00  0.00 0 0 01F+1Lo  1.00

8  1.70  0.00 0  1.700 0CCoSpB

 10.34  9.82

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.25 2.50 2.252.252.25Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.83

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101Lz+1Lo

In
fo

Emma PUKA HUN  18.76  0.00 10.63 8.13 12  13

SSp1  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

00  0.900 0.00 0.906 1F+1T

7  0.60  0.00 0 0 01Lz  0.60

8  1.13  0.00 0  1.130 0CoSpBV

 8.13  8.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.08

 2.17 2.50 2.252.002.25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63
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